
Regionalliga (S&R 500m - 2.5km)

Frauen
1. 1. AK30 97 HELBIG Leana 1981 Triabolos Hamburg e.V. 8:31 (7.) 0:51 (2.) 9:29 (2.) 18:51 - -
2. 1. AK25 98 LEY Pia 1984 Triabolos Hamburg e.V. 8:09 (1.) 0:58 (8.) 10:21 (7.) 19:26 +0:35 +0:35
3. 1. AK20 89 WEBER Dagmar 1991 Lehrter SV 8:42 (12.) 0:54 (4.) 9:56 (3.) 19:32 +0:41 +0:41
4. 2. AK20 121 TEGTMEIER Scarlett 1991 TSV Bokeloh 8:33 (8.) 0:49 (1.) 10:21 (8.) 19:42 +0:51 +0:51
5. 2. AK25 95 ROER Katharina 1984 Tri Team Schwarme Ladies 8:26 (6.) 1:34 (44.) 10:02 (4.) 20:01 +1:10 +1:10
6. 1. MK40 81 SACHTLEBER Kai 1971 1. TCO Die Bärinnen 8:35 (10.) 1:01 (16.) 10:39 (15.) 20:14 +1:23 +1:23
7. 1. MK45 105 HAHN Tanja 1967 Triathlon Team Buxtehude Damen I 8:13 (2.) 1:07 (24.) 11:05 (23.) 20:24 +1:33 +1:33
8. 1. JA 117 SCHULZ Stefanie 1996 TriTeam Fiko Rostock 8:14 (3.) 1:03 (18.) 11:26 (30.) 20:42 +1:51 +1:51
9. 2. AK30 93 FREIWALD Grit 1981 Tri Team Schwarme Ladies 8:52 (15.) 1:17 (35.) 10:38 (14.) 20:47 +1:56 +1:56
10. 3. AK30 99 FÜLLBRANDT Annalena 1982 Triabolos Hamburg e.V. 9:24 (22.) 1:00 (12.) 10:26 (10.) 20:48 +1:57 +1:57
11. 1. JUN 119 SOLF Johanna-Marie 1993 TriTeam Fiko Rostock 8:45 (14.) 1:12 (32.) 10:52 (20.) 20:48 +1:57 +1:57
12. 1. AK35 86 KÜSEL Vera 1975 Hannover 96 Damen I 9:03 (17.) 20:49 +1:58 +1:58
13. 4. AK30 85 ORILSKI Judith 1981 Hannover 96 Damen I 8:45 (13.) 1:03 (19.) 11:09 (28.) 20:56 +2:05 +2:05
14. 3. AK25 123 GÖING Jennifer 1986 TSV Bokeloh 9:26 (23.) 1:17 (34.) 10:22 (9.) 21:04 +2:13 +2:13
15. 4. AK25 114 NICKLAS Franziska 1985 Tri-Sport Lübeck 9:09 (19.) 1:07 (25.) 10:50 (19.) 21:05 +2:14 +2:14
16. 5. AK30 100 MEYER Juliane 1980 Triabolos Hamburg e.V. 9:38 (31.) 0:58 (9.) 10:33 (12.) 21:08 +2:17 +2:17
17. 2. MK40 88 JANSEN Kerstin 1972 Hannover 96 Damen I 9:55 (38.) 1:09 (30.) 10:06 (5.) 21:09 +2:18 +2:18
18. 3. MK40 107 ZIELKE Uta 1971 Triathlon Team Buxtehude Damen I 9:42 (32.) 1:01 (14.) 10:30 (11.) 21:11 +2:20 +2:20
19. 2. AK35 94 COTTERELL Maike 1973 Tri Team Schwarme Ladies 9:29 (25.) 1:09 (31.) 10:38 (13.) 21:15 +2:24 +2:24
20. 5. AK25 112 WITTWER Anja 1985 TriElfen Schwerin 10:08 (41.) 1:00 (13.) 10:10 (6.) 21:17 +2:26 +2:26
21. 6. AK25 113 KOCH Maike 1985 Tri-Sport Lübeck 8:33 (9.) 0:56 (5.) 11:51 (36.) 21:19 +2:28 +2:28
22. 7. AK25 91 WIEMER Nadine 1984 Lehrter SV 9:23 (21.) 0:58 (10.) 11:00 (22.) 21:21 +2:30 +2:30
23. 2. MK45 82 HINRICHS Britta 1967 1. TCO Die Bärinnen 9:05 (18.) 1:44 (46.) 10:43 (17.) 21:31 +2:40 +2:40
24. 6. AK30 102 GÜNTER Kerstin 1978 TriAs Flensburg Frauen 9:02 (16.) 1:03 (17.) 11:30 (31.) 21:34 +2:43 +2:43
25. 3. AK35 83 WESSELS Elke 1975 1. TCO Die Bärinnen 9:34 (27.) 1:08 (29.) 11:08 (27.) 21:49 +2:58 +2:58
26. 3. AK20 84 VORMOOR Miriam 1990 1. TCO Die Bärinnen 9:47 (36.) 0:57 (7.) 11:07 (26.) 21:51 +3:00 +3:00
27. 4. AK20 115 GRÖNE Jutta 1989 Tri-Sport Lübeck 9:46 (34.) 1:01 (15.) 11:06 (25.) 21:52 +3:01 +3:01
28. 7. AK30 101 IVERSEN Kristina 1981 TriAs Flensburg Frauen 8:16 (4.) 1:23 (37.) 12:22 (41.) 22:00 +3:09 +3:09
29. 4. MK40 111 WILLHÖFT Andrea 1972 TriElfen Schwerin 9:30 (26.) 1:07 (27.) 11:31 (33.) 22:07 +3:16 +3:16
30. 5. AK20 122 RODEWALD Vanessa 1991 TSV Bokeloh 8:19 (5.) 1:03 (20.) 12:51 (44.) 22:12 +3:21 +3:21
31. 8. AK30 120 FLÖGEL Katja 1979 TriTeam Fiko Rostock 9:57 (39.) 1:13 (33.) 11:06 (24.) 22:15 +3:24 +3:24
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32. 3. MK45 108 FELGENTREU Marion 1966 Triathlon Team Buxtehude Damen I 9:37 (30.) 1:05 (21.) 11:36 (34.) 22:17 +3:26 +3:26
33. 8. AK25 125 RAU Verena 1987 TTHH 9:53 (37.) 1:30 (42.) 10:57 (21.) 22:20 +3:29 +3:29
34. 4. AK35 126 GOLDBERG Monika 1973 TTHH 10:37 (46.) 0:59 (11.) 10:46 (18.) 22:21 +3:30 +3:30
35. 5. MK40 116 LEHMANN Christina 1969 Tri-Sport Lübeck 9:37 (29.) 1:29 (40.) 11:21 (29.) 22:25 +3:34 +3:34
36. 2. JUN 90 SCHMUGGE Jasmin 1993 Lehrter SV 9:11 (20.) 1:06 (22.) 12:14 (39.) 22:29 +3:38 +3:38
37. 6. AK20 124 GRAGES Katha 1990 TSV Bokeloh 8:35 (11.) 0:53 (3.) 13:02 (45.) 22:29 +3:38 +3:38
38. 9. AK30 127 CURDT Wiebke 1980 TTHH 10:01 (40.) 1:06 (23.) 11:30 (32.) 22:36 +3:45 +3:45
39. 9. AK25 87 STIBRAL Nicole 1984 Hannover 96 Damen I 10:48 (47.) 1:32 (43.) 10:39 (16.) 22:58 +4:07 +4:00
40. 10. AK25 118 ROGER Jennifer 1984 TriTeam Fiko Rostock 9:27 (24.) 1:27 (39.) 12:06 (38.) 22:59 +4:08 +4:00
41. 11. AK25 128 HOYER Daniela 1986 TTHH 9:47 (35.) 1:39 (45.) 11:46 (35.) 23:10 +4:19 +4:00
42. 6. MK40 106 RADTKE Antje 1969 Triathlon Team Buxtehude Damen I 9:34 (28.) 1:19 (36.) 12:28 (42.) 23:20 +4:29 +4:00
43. 12. AK25 103 WILL Sina 1986 TriAs Flensburg Frauen 10:28 (45.) 1:07 (26.) 12:01 (37.) 23:35 +4:44 +4:00
44. 13. AK25 104 NISSEN Conny 1985 TriAs Flensburg Frauen 10:11 (42.) 1:08 (28.) 12:21 (40.) 23:39 +4:48 +4:00
45. 10. AK30 109 DITTRICH Michaela 1981 TriElfen Schwerin 9:45 (33.) 1:24 (38.) 12:35 (43.) 23:43 +4:52 +4:00
46. 14. AK25 110 REICHMUTH Anne Katrin 1983 TriElfen Schwerin 10:20 (43.) 0:57 (6.) 13:28 (47.) 24:44 +5:53 +4:00
47. 7. MK40 92 STAATS Silke 1969 Lehrter SV 10:27 (44.) 1:29 (41.) 13:24 (46.) 25:19 +6:28 +4:00
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Männer
1. 1. AK20 66 KRANZ Daniel 1988 TSV Bokeloh 7:10 (2.) 0:44 (5.) 8:35 (9.) 16:28 - -
2. 1. JUN 1 RECKEMEIER Nils 1994 ESV Eintracht Hameln 7:16 (4.) 0:53 (36.) 8:29 (7.) 16:37 +0:09 +0:09
3. 1. AK30 71 JÖRGENSEN Birger 1982 USC Kiel 7:14 (3.) 0:44 (6.) 8:49 (22.) 16:47 +0:19 +0:19
4. 1. AK25 70 HAGES Marc-Andre 1985 TSV Bokeloh 7:23 (6.) 0:43 (3.) 8:42 (13.) 16:47 +0:19 +0:19
5. 2. AK20 12 HERBER Philipp 1989 Kaifu Tri Team 8:01 (30.) 0:49 (20.) 8:10 (2.) 16:59 +0:31 +0:31
6. 3. AK20 27 THYEN Oltmann 1988 Team BKK Mobil Oil Ratzeburger SV 7:32 (11.) 0:48 (17.) 8:42 (14.) 17:01 +0:33 +0:33
7. 2. AK30 36 REIMANN Frank 1979 Tri Team Lüneburg 7:52 (22.) 0:50 (27.) 8:27 (6.) 17:08 +0:40 +0:40
8. 2. AK25 41 KUNZE Christian 1985 Triabolos Hamburg e.V. 6:48 (1.) 1:07 (60.) 9:21 (45.) 17:14 +0:46 +0:46
9. 3. AK25 73 ADLUNG Dominic 1984 USC Kiel 7:48 (21.) 0:49 (22.) 8:42 (15.) 17:18 +0:50 +0:50
10. 3. AK30 76 BECKER Hendrik 1980 WSV 19 21 Wolfenbüttel 8:03 (31.) 0:47 (16.) 8:39 (11.) 17:29 +1:01 +1:01
11. 4. AK20 26 KRUSE Dennis 1989 Team BKK Mobil Oil Ratzeburger SV 7:30 (9.) 0:54 (42.) 9:06 (32.) 17:29 +1:01 +1:01
12. 4. AK25 39 PARGÄTZI Jonathan 1983 Tri Team Lüneburg 7:57 (25.) 0:50 (26.) 8:44 (16.) 17:30 +1:02 +1:02
13. 1. MK40 11 WESSEL Philipp 1972 Kaifu Tri Team 7:18 (5.) 0:50 (29.) 9:28 (52.) 17:35 +1:07 +1:07
14. 1. AK35 31 HOUTROUW Enno 1977 Tri Michels Hamburg II 7:37 (14.) 0:50 (24.) 9:11 (37.) 17:37 +1:09 +1:09
15. 5. AK20 63 HORST Lukas 1992 Triathlon Team Buxtehude Herren I 7:54 (23.) 0:42 (2.) 9:02 (27.) 17:37 +1:09 +1:09
16. 5. AK25 67 WEBER Sven 1984 TSV Bokeloh 7:31 (10.) 0:47 (15.) 9:20 (43.) 17:37 +1:09 +1:09
17. 4. AK30 2 GRABBE Cordt 1978 ESV Eintracht Hameln 8:01 (29.) 0:57 (50.) 8:42 (12.) 17:39 +1:11 +1:11
18. 2. AK35 38 GARBERS Hendrik 1976 Tri Team Lüneburg 8:27 (47.) 0:47 (14.) 8:26 (5.) 17:39 +1:11 +1:11
19. 1. MK50 61 HEINßEN Erk 1962 Triathlon Team Buxtehude Herren I 7:27 (7.) 1:10 (67.) 9:04 (28.) 17:40 +1:12 +1:12
20. 6. AK25 69 TEGTMEIER Falco 1985 TSV Bokeloh 7:43 (15.) 0:54 (40.) 9:04 (29.) 17:40 +1:12 +1:12
21. 7. AK25 68 SCHARF Henrik 1984 TSV Bokeloh 7:29 (8.) 0:52 (33.) 9:21 (46.) 17:41 +1:13 +1:13
22. 2. JUN 21 SCHOLZ Florian 1993 Stader SV Team 8:05 (33.) 0:53 (37.) 8:46 (18.) 17:43 +1:15 +1:15
23. 2. MK40 13 SCHUSTER Jens 1970 Kaifu Tri Team 8:12 (36.) 0:54 (41.) 8:38 (10.) 17:43 +1:15 +1:15
24. 8. AK25 37 KÖRNER Sebastian 1983 Tri Team Lüneburg 8:10 (35.) 0:49 (23.) 8:48 (20.) 17:46 +1:18 +1:18
25. 6. AK20 6 KIENE Sven 1989 Hannover 96 7:35 (13.) 0:57 (49.) 9:19 (41.) 17:51 +1:23 +1:23
26. 5. AK30 3 SCHWARZ Stefan 1979 ESV Eintracht Hameln 8:18 (41.) 0:45 (7.) 8:50 (23.) 17:52 +1:24 +1:24
27. 9. AK25 78 DIEKMANN Lars 1986 WSV 19 21 Wolfenbüttel 7:47 (19.) 1:14 (72.) 9:00 (24.) 18:00 +1:32 +1:32
28. 3. AK35 64 DUDEN Olaf 1977 Triathlon Team Buxtehude Herren I 7:54 (24.) 18:01 +1:33 +1:33
29. 3. JUN 65 SCHRÖTER Max 1993 Triathlon Team Buxtehude Herren I 8:50 (57.) 0:53 (35.) 8:21 (4.) 18:02 +1:34 +1:34
30. 4. AK35 48 BREHM Robert 1977 TriAs Flensburg Männer 8:01 (28.) 1:01 (56.) 9:05 (30.) 18:07 +1:39 +1:39
31. 7. AK20 23 HARNER Sebastian 1988 Stader SV Team 8:38 (53.) 0:48 (18.) 8:44 (17.) 18:10 +1:42 +1:42
32. 6. AK30 32 WOLOSZYN Arthur 1982 Tri Michels Hamburg II 8:15 (39.) 0:50 (25.) 9:07 (34.) 18:11 +1:43 +1:43
33. 2. MK50 7 GREMMEL Hendrik 1962 Hannover 96 8:04 (32.) 0:46 (9.) 9:24 (48.) 18:13 +1:45 +1:45
34. 7. AK30 53 BLUME Jörg 1981 TriAs Hildesheim II 7:46 (18.) 1:08 (63.) 9:20 (44.) 18:13 +1:45 +1:45
35. 8. AK20 47 DILLER Johannes 1989 TriAs Flensburg Männer 7:46 (16.) 0:55 (44.) 9:35 (56.) 18:15 +1:47 +1:47
36. 10. AK25 58 SCHIER Sebastian 1984 Triathlon Team Braunschweig 8:13 (38.) 0:52 (32.) 9:11 (38.) 18:16 +1:48 +1:48
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37. 8. AK30 72 KRATZEMSTEIN Stefan 1980 USC Kiel 7:59 (26.) 1:08 (65.) 9:11 (36.) 18:18 +1:50 +1:50
38. 9. AK30 28 BECKER Kai 1981 Team BKK Mobil Oil Ratzeburger SV 8:25 (45.) 0:57 (47.) 9:01 (26.) 18:22 +1:54 +1:54
39. 3. MK40 15 RADKE Dirk 1968 Kaifu Tri Team 8:53 (59.) 0:52 (31.) 8:46 (19.) 18:30 +2:02 +2:02
40. 4. MK40 62 HADLER Olaf 1969 Triathlon Team Buxtehude Herren I 8:12 (37.) 1:09 (66.) 9:14 (40.) 18:34 +2:06 +2:06
41. 11. AK25 8 DIEDRICHSEN Malte 1985 Hannover 96 7:46 (17.) 0:38 (1.) 10:11 (70.) 18:34 +2:06 +2:06
42. 12. AK25 34 DICKE Benjamin 1983 Tri Michels Hamburg II 9:05 (64.) 1:05 (59.) 8:30 (8.) 18:39 +2:11 +2:11
43. 9. AK20 59 MARQUARDT Matthias 1988 Triathlon Team Braunschweig 8:35 (50.) 1:22 (76.) 8:49 (21.) 18:45 +2:17 +2:17
44. 5. MK40 56 JUNG Guido 1971 Triathlon Team Braunschweig 7:35 (12.) 0:53 (38.) 10:18 (74.) 18:45 +2:17 +2:17
45. 10. AK20 52 HARTMANN Marten 1991 TriAs Hildesheim II 8:23 (44.) 0:59 (52.) 9:28 (51.) 18:49 +2:21 +2:21
46. 6. MK40 80 PELZ Guido-Michael 1969 WSV 19 21 Wolfenbüttel 8:32 (49.) 0:50 (28.) 9:29 (53.) 18:50 +2:22 +2:22
47. 5. AK35 60 JÜDS Sascha 1973 Triathlon Team Braunschweig 8:39 (54.) 0:46 (10.) 9:31 (54.) 18:56 +2:28 +2:28
48. 13. AK25 74 REDEPENNING Dennis 1983 USC Kiel 8:40 (55.) 0:51 (30.) 9:27 (50.) 18:57 +2:29 +2:29
49. 14. AK25 46 GLÖCKNER Sebastian 1983 TriAs Flensburg Männer 8:45 (56.) 1:08 (64.) 9:08 (35.) 19:00 +2:32 +2:32
50. 15. AK25 5 ENDER Björn 1985 ESV Eintracht Hameln 7:47 (20.) 1:01 (55.) 10:13 (72.) 19:00 +2:32 +2:32
51. 16. AK25 45 GÖTTSCHE Sören 1985 Triabolos Hamburg e.V. 9:09 (67.) 0:49 (21.) 9:06 (33.) 19:03 +2:35 +2:35
52. 17. AK25 57 MARTENS Till 1983 Triathlon Team Braunschweig 9:01 (60.) 1:02 (57.) 9:01 (25.) 19:03 +2:35 +2:35
53. 11. AK20 79 ALEX Sven 1991 WSV 19 21 Wolfenbüttel 8:37 (52.) 0:52 (34.) 9:38 (57.) 19:07 +2:39 +2:39
54. 10. AK30 42 DOHSE Michael 1978 Triabolos Hamburg e.V. 8:31 (48.) 0:54 (39.) 9:44 (59.) 19:08 +2:40 +2:40
55. 7. MK40 17 GÖTZ Markus 1972 LC Nordhorn I 8:51 (58.) 1:12 (70.) 9:05 (31.) 19:08 +2:40 +2:40
56. 18. AK25 35 MÜNSTER Till 1984 Tri Michels Hamburg II 9:01 (62.) 0:46 (11.) 9:22 (47.) 19:09 +2:41 +2:41
57. 12. AK20 10 KUHLMANN Timo 1990 Hannover 96 9:44 (79.) 1:16 (74.) 8:13 (3.) 19:12 +2:44 +2:44
58. 13. AK20 33 DANYLOW Jesco 1988 Tri Michels Hamburg II 8:09 (34.) 1:03 (58.) 10:03 (66.) 19:14 +2:46 +2:46
59. 19. AK25 51 KNIESE Konstantin 1986 TriAs Hildesheim II 8:00 (27.) 0:46 (12.) 10:38 (77.) 19:24 +2:56 +2:56
60. 11. AK30 77 WALLBAUM Falk 1980 WSV 19 21 Wolfenbüttel 8:23 (43.) 1:08 (62.) 9:56 (62.) 19:25 +2:57 +2:57
61. 12. AK30 43 HORN Christian 1978 Triabolos Hamburg e.V. 8:20 (42.) 0:58 (51.) 10:10 (69.) 19:27 +2:59 +2:59
62. 20. AK25 50 KURTH Damien 1984 TriAs Flensburg Männer 9:06 (65.) 0:57 (46.) 9:43 (58.) 19:45 +3:17 +3:17
63. 1. JA 25 GROßER Antoine 1995 Stader SV Team 9:18 (71.) 0:55 (43.) 9:34 (55.) 19:46 +3:18 +3:18
64. 6. AK35 49 BENECKE Torben 1975 TriAs Flensburg Männer 9:07 (66.) 0:43 (4.) 9:59 (63.) 19:48 +3:20 +3:20
65. 1. MK45 9 STOLZE Mike 1966 Hannover 96 9:15 (68.) 1:20 (75.) 9:20 (42.) 19:54 +3:26 +3:26
66. 7. AK35 54 NEUMANN Christian 1973 TriAs Hildesheim II 9:18 (72.) 1:25 (78.) 9:12 (39.) 19:55 +3:27 +3:27
67. 2. JA 24 ELFERS Jonas 1995 Stader SV Team 8:37 (51.) 0:57 (48.) 10:34 (76.) 20:07 +3:39 +3:39
68. 21. AK25 20 BEUEL Christian 1985 LC Nordhorn I 9:01 (61.) 1:00 (53.) 10:11 (71.) 20:11 +3:43 +3:43
69. 22. AK25 18 WINTER Benjamin 1987 LC Nordhorn I 8:26 (46.) 0:49 (19.) 11:00 (78.) 20:14 +3:46 +3:46
70. 2. MK45 44 HINTERBERG Dominik 1965 Triabolos Hamburg e.V. 9:35 (75.) 0:45 (8.) 9:55 (61.) 20:14 +3:46 +3:46
71. 14. AK20 55 SCHMIDT Hannes 1989 TriAs Hildesheim II 9:39 (76.) 1:12 (71.) 9:25 (49.) 20:15 +3:47 +3:47
72. 8. MK40 14 ROEGER Frank 1968 Kaifu Tri Team 9:05 (63.) 1:12 (69.) 10:02 (65.) 20:18 +3:50 +3:50
73. 3. MK45 4 RECHENEIER Andreas 1963 ESV Eintracht Hameln 9:32 (74.) 1:07 (61.) 9:45 (60.) 20:23 +3:55 +3:55
74. 9. MK40 29 DOLECKI Martin 1969 Team BKK Mobil Oil Ratzeburger SV 9:31 (73.) 1:00 (54.) 10:09 (68.) 20:39 +4:11 +4:11
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75. 15. AK20 40 RADZINSKI Julian 1991 Tri Team Lüneburg 9:41 (77.) 0:56 (45.) 10:03 (67.) 20:39 +4:11 +4:11
76. 23. AK25 75 NAGEL Konstantin 1984 USC Kiel 9:57 (80.) 0:47 (13.) 10:00 (64.) 20:42 +4:14 +4:14
77. 10. MK40 30 WALTHER Andreas 1968 Team BKK Mobil Oil Ratzeburger SV 9:17 (69.) 1:12 (68.) 10:25 (75.) 20:52 +4:24 +4:24
78. 4. JUN 16 DEITERS Luca 1993 LC Nordhorn I 8:18 (40.) 1:14 (73.) 11:27 (80.) 20:58 +4:30 +4:30
79. 4. MK45 22 SCHOLZ Peter 1963 Stader SV Team 9:17 (70.) 1:41 (79.) 10:16 (73.) 21:13 +4:45 +4:45
80. 13. AK30 19 DE NIE Sandy 1980 LC Nordhorn I 9:43 (78.) 1:24 (77.) 11:09 (79.) 22:14 +5:46 +5:00

Anzahl: 127
Z = Zeitstrafe
SRS = Startrückstand aus Swim&Run
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Regionalliga (Jagdrennen 500m - 20km - 5km)

Frauen
1. 1 1:05:55* - 97 HELBIG Leana 1981 Triabolos Hamburg e.V. 8:11 (12.) 1:12 (3.) 36:00 (12.) 1:04 (6.) 19:29 (1.) 1:05:55 - 1. 1. AK30
2. 2 1:06:41* +0:35 98 LEY Pia 1984 Triabolos Hamburg e.V. 7:45 (2.) 1:35 (22.) 35:20 (6.) 1:02 (2.) 20:25 (2.) 1:06:06 +0:11 2. 1. AK25
3. 3 1:06:57* +0:51 121 TEGTMEIER Scarlett 1991 TSV Bokeloh 8:05 (9.) 1:15 (4.) 34:47 (1.) 1:00 (1.) 21:02 (8.) 1:06:06 +0:11 3. 1. AK20
4. 4 1:07:32* +0:41 89 WEBER Dagmar 1991 Lehrter SV 8:18 (16.) 1:21 (8.) 35:44 (9.) 1:02 (3.) 20:28 (3.) 1:06:51 +0:56 4. 2. AK20
5. 5 1:08:14* +1:10 95 ROER Katharina 1984 Tri Team Schwarme Ladies 8:02 (8.) 1:28 (15.) 35:17 (5.) 1:23 (35.) 20:56 (6.) 1:07:04 +1:09 6. 2. AK25
6. 6 1:09:20* +2:17 100 MEYER Juliane 1980 Triabolos Hamburg e.V. 8:58 (26.) 1:15 (5.) 34:52 (2.) 1:04 (4.) 20:57 (7.) 1:07:03 +1:08 5. 2. AK30
7. 7 1:10:11 +1:57 99 FÜLLBRANDT Annalena 1982 Triabolos Hamburg e.V. 9:12 (32.) 1:12 (2.) 35:16 (4.) 1:04 (5.) 21:31 (11.) 1:08:14 +2:19 7. 3. AK30
8. 8 1:10:34* +1:33 105 HAHN Tanja 1967 Triathlon Team Buxtehude Damen I 7:46 (4.) 3:08 (46.) 35:00 (3.) 1:18 (28.) 21:51 (13.) 1:09:01 +3:06 9. 1. MK45
9. 9 1:10:44* +2:18 88 JANSEN Kerstin 1972 Hannover 96 Damen I 9:35 (38.) 1:30 (18.) 35:37 (7.) 1:07 (8.) 20:40 (5.) 1:08:26 +2:31 8. 1. MK40
10. 10 1:11:18* +1:58 86 KÜSEL Vera 1975 Hannover 96 Damen I 8:14 (14.) 1:22 (10.) 35:59 (11.) 1:11 (12.) 22:36 (21.) 1:09:20 +3:25 10. 1. AK35
11. 11 1:12:03* +2:13 123 GÖING Jennifer 1986 TSV Bokeloh 9:32 (37.) 1:28 (13.) 36:18 (16.) 1:17 (26.) 21:18 (10.) 1:09:50 +3:55 11. 3. AK25
12. 12 1:12:39* +1:56 93 FREIWALD Grit 1981 Tri Team Schwarme Ladies 8:34 (17.) 1:39 (28.) 38:04 (34.) 1:18 (29.) 21:10 (9.) 1:10:43 +4:48 16. 4. AK30
13. 13 1:12:40* +2:28 113 KOCH Maike 1985 Tri-Sport Lübeck 7:55 (7.) 1:28 (16.) 35:40 (8.) 1:11 (14.) 23:59 (34.) 1:10:12 +4:17 12. 4. AK25
14. 14 1:12:43* +2:26 112 WITTWER Anja 1985 TriElfen Schwerin 9:52 (41.) 1:50 (36.) 36:44 (19.) 1:17 (27.) 20:36 (4.) 1:10:17 +4:22 13. 5. AK25
15. 15 1:12:52* +2:24 94 COTTERELL Maike 1973 Tri Team Schwarme Ladies 9:10 (30.) 1:31 (20.) 36:22 (17.) 1:24 (37.) 22:03 (15.) 1:10:28 +4:33 14. 2. AK35
16. 16 1:13:00* +1:23 81 SACHTLEBER Kai 1971 1. TCO Die Bärinnen 7:53 (6.) 1:28 (12.) 38:15 (38.) 1:12 (15.) 22:51 (22.) 1:11:37 +5:42 23. 2. MK40
17. 17 1:13:02* +1:51 117 SCHULZ Stefanie 1996 TriTeam Fiko Rostock 7:41 (1.) 1:11 (1.) 38:03 (33.) 1:08 (10.) 23:10 (25.) 1:11:11 +5:16 19. 1. JA
18. 18 1:13:09* +2:40 82 HINRICHS Britta 1967 1. TCO Die Bärinnen 8:06 (10.) 1:52 (38.) 37:15 (24.) 1:21 (33.) 21:56 (14.) 1:10:29 +4:34 15. 2. MK45
19. 19 1:13:17* +2:05 85 ORILSKI Judith 1981 Hannover 96 Damen I 8:15 (15.) 2:18 (44.) 37:41 (29.) 1:13 (16.) 21:47 (12.) 1:11:12 +5:17 20. 5. AK30
20. 20 1:13:33* +1:57 119 SOLF Johanna-Marie 1993 TriTeam Fiko Rostock 8:12 (13.) 1:40 (29.) 38:07 (35.) 1:16 (22.) 22:23 (17.) 1:11:36 +5:41 22. 1. JUN
21. 21 1:14:05* +2:58 83 WESSELS Elke 1975 1. TCO Die Bärinnen 8:55 (25.) 1:24 (11.) 36:33 (18.) 1:16 (24.) 23:02 (23.) 1:11:07 +5:12 18. 3. AK35
22. 22 1:14:21* +2:43 102 GÜNTER Kerstin 1978 TriAs Flensburg Frauen 8:37 (18.) 1:39 (26.) 35:54 (10.) 1:27 (40.) 24:03 (35.) 1:11:38 +5:43 24. 6. AK30
23. 23 1:14:26* +3:21 122 RODEWALD Vanessa 1991 TSV Bokeloh 7:46 (3.) 1:17 (6.) 38:14 (37.) 1:20 (32.) 22:31 (20.) 1:11:05 +5:10 17. 3. AK20
24. 24 1:14:45* +3:30 126 GOLDBERG Monika 1973 TTHH 10:09 (44.) 1:38 (24.) 36:09 (14.) 1:15 (20.) 22:07 (16.) 1:11:15 +5:20 21. 4. AK35
25. 25 1:14:59 +3:00 84 VORMOOR Miriam 1990 1. TCO Die Bärinnen 8:59 (27.) 1:22 (9.) 37:22 (26.) 1:06 (7.) 23:13 (27.) 1:11:59 +6:04 25. 4. AK20
26. 26 1:15:15* +2:30 91 WIEMER Nadine 1984 Lehrter SV 9:11 (31.) 1:28 (17.) 37:47 (31.) 1:08 (11.) 23:12 (26.) 1:12:45 +6:50 29. 7. AK25
27. 27 1:15:20* +3:16 111 WILLHÖFT Andrea 1972 TriElfen Schwerin 8:53 (24.) 1:20 (7.) 36:05 (13.) 1:18 (30.) 24:30 (37.) 1:12:04 +6:09 26. 3. MK40
28. 28 1:15:26* +3:09 101 IVERSEN Kristina 1981 TriAs Flensburg Frauen 7:50 (5.) 1:38 (25.) 36:13 (15.) 1:17 (25.) 25:21 (39.) 1:12:17 +6:22 27. 7. AK30
29. 29 1:15:54* +3:29 125 RAU Verena 1987 TTHH 9:23 (36.) 1:47 (33.) 36:48 (20.) 1:23 (34.) 23:05 (24.) 1:12:25 +6:30 28. 6. AK25
30. 30 1:17:01* +3:24 120 FLÖGEL Katja 1979 TriTeam Fiko Rostock 9:43 (39.) 1:50 (35.) 37:32 (27.) 1:13 (17.) 23:20 (29.) 1:13:37 +7:42 32. 8. AK30
31. 31 1:17:12 +3:38 124 GRAGES Katha 1990 TSV Bokeloh 8:09 (11.) 1:28 (14.) 36:50 (21.) 1:08 (9.) 26:01 (45.) 1:13:34 +7:39 31. 5. AK20
32. 32 1:17:20* +2:14 114 NICKLAS Franziska 1985 Tri-Sport Lübeck 8:49 (22.) 1:43 (30.) 40:51 (41.) 1:18 (31.) 22:26 (18.) 1:15:06 +9:11 36. 9. AK25
33. 33 1:17:32* +4:00 128 HOYER Daniela 1986 TTHH 8:51 (23.) 2:01 (41.) 37:41 (28.) 1:16 (23.) 23:46 (33.) 1:13:32 +7:37 30. 8. AK25
34. 34 1:17:48* +3:34 116 LEHMANN Christina 1969 Tri-Sport Lübeck 9:09 (29.) 2:26 (45.) 37:43 (30.) 1:26 (39.) 23:32 (31.) 1:14:14 +8:19 34. 4. MK40
35. 35 1:17:52 +3:45 127 CURDT Wiebke 1980 TTHH 9:18 (33.) 1:57 (39.) 37:17 (25.) 1:11 (13.) 24:27 (36.) 1:14:07 +8:12 33. 9. AK30
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36. 36 1:17:59 +3:01 115 GRÖNE Jutta 1989 Tri-Sport Lübeck 9:03 (28.) 1:44 (31.) 38:48 (39.) 1:43 (44.) 23:42 (32.) 1:14:58 +9:03 35. 6. AK20
37. 37 1:18:41* +3:26 108 FELGENTREU Marion 1966 Triathlon Team Buxtehude Damen I 9:18 (34.) 1:49 (34.) 38:00 (32.) 1:39 (43.) 24:31 (38.) 1:15:15 +9:20 38. 3. MK45
38. 38 1:19:07 +4:00 118 ROGER Jennifer 1984 TriTeam Fiko Rostock 8:46 (21.) 1:31 (21.) 38:12 (36.) 1:16 (21.) 25:24 (41.) 1:15:07 +9:12 37. 10. AK25
39. 39 1:19:21* +4:00 104 NISSEN Conny 1985 TriAs Flensburg Frauen 10:36 (47.) 23:21 (30.) 1:15:21 +9:26 39. 11. AK25
40. 40 1:20:09 +4:00 87 STIBRAL Nicole 1984 Hannover 96 Damen I 10:34 (45.) 1:46 (32.) 39:50 (40.) 1:30 (41.) 22:30 (19.) 1:16:09 +10:14 40. 12. AK25
41. 41 1:20:19* +4:00 92 STAATS Silke 1969 Lehrter SV 10:07 (43.) 2:07 (43.) 36:57 (22.) 1:34 (42.) 25:35 (43.) 1:16:19 +10:24 41. 5. MK40
42. 42 1:20:37* +4:00 109 DITTRICH Michaela 1981 TriElfen Schwerin 9:43 (40.) 1:59 (40.) 37:13 (23.) 1:24 (36.) 26:21 (46.) 1:16:37 +10:42 42. 10. AK30
43. 43 1:22:36 +3:38 90 SCHMUGGE Jasmin 1993 Lehrter SV 8:45 (20.) 1:30 (19.) 42:09 (43.) 1:14 (18.) 25:22 (40.) 1:18:58 +13:03 44. 2. JUN
44. 44 1:22:42 +4:00 103 WILL Sina 1986 TriAs Flensburg Frauen 10:35 (46.) 1:51 (37.) 41:37 (42.) 1:24 (38.) 23:17 (28.) 1:18:42 +12:47 43. 13. AK25
45. 45 1:24:39 +4:00 110 REICHMUTH Anne Katrin 1983 TriElfen Schwerin 10:03 (42.) 1:36 (23.) 42:10 (44.) 1:14 (19.) 25:39 (44.) 1:20:39 +14:44 45. 14. AK25
46. 46 1:25:49* +4:00 106 RADTKE Antje 1969 Triathlon Team Buxtehude Damen I 8:45 (19.) 2:04 (42.) 43:43 (45.) 1:49 (45.) 25:30 (42.) 1:21:49 +15:54 46. 6. MK40

48 13:17 +2:20 107 ZIELKE Uta 1971 Triathlon Team Buxtehude Damen I 9:18 (35.) 1:39 (27.) 10:57 47. 7. MK40
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Männer
1. 1 56:58* +0:33 27 THYEN Oltmann 1988 Team BKK Mobil Oil Ratzeburger SV 7:03 (9.) 1:10 (8.) 29:37 (2.) 1:00 (17.) 17:36 (12.) 56:25 - 1. 1. AK20
2. 2 57:29* +0:31 12 HERBER Philipp 1989 Kaifu Tri Team 7:34 (28.) 1:06 (3.) 30:19 (3.) 0:55 (2.) 17:06 (5.) 56:58 +0:33 2. 2. AK20
3. 3 58:08* +0:09 1 RECKEMEIER Nils 1994 ESV Eintracht Hameln 7:03 (8.) 1:24 (54.) 31:30 (15.) 1:03 (30.) 17:01 (3.) 57:59 +1:34 6. 1. JUN
4. 4 58:23* +0:19 71 JÖRGENSEN Birger 1982 USC Kiel 7:00 (4.) 1:09 (6.) 31:12 (11.) 0:56 (3.) 17:50 (15.) 58:04 +1:39 7. 3. AK30
5. 5 58:27* - 66 KRANZ Daniel 1988 TSV Bokeloh 6:49 (2.) 1:11 (16.) 32:01 (23.) 0:58 (7.) 17:31 (9.) 58:27 +2:02 9. 3. AK20
6. 6 58:34* +0:40 36 REIMANN Frank 1979 Tri Team Lüneburg 7:35 (29.) 1:15 (29.) 31:00 (8.) 1:05 (37.) 17:01 (4.) 57:54 +1:29 4. 2. AK30
7. 7 58:45* +1:01 76 BECKER Hendrik 1980 WSV 19 21 Wolfenbüttel 7:20 (20.) 1:05 (1.) 31:08 (10.) 1:00 (12.) 17:14 (6.) 57:44 +1:19 3. 1. AK30
8. 8 59:07* +0:50 73 ADLUNG Dominic 1984 USC Kiel 7:20 (21.) 1:06 (2.) 31:28 (14.) 0:52 (1.) 17:33 (11.) 58:17 +1:52 8. 2. AK25
9. 9 59:11* +0:19 70 HAGES Marc-Andre 1985 TSV Bokeloh 7:02 (7.) 1:21 (47.) 32:06 (29.) 1:01 (22.) 17:23 (7.) 58:52 +2:27 11. 3. AK25
10. 10 1:00:00* +1:02 39 PARGÄTZI Jonathan 1983 Tri Team Lüneburg 7:16 (17.) 1:17 (33.) 31:51 (20.) 1:05 (35.) 17:32 (10.) 58:58 +2:33 12. 4. AK25
11. 11 1:00:06* +1:15 13 SCHUSTER Jens 1970 Kaifu Tri Team 8:00 (37.) 1:14 (21.) 30:53 (7.) 1:00 (15.) 17:47 (14.) 58:51 +2:26 10. 1. MK40
12. 12 1:00:08* +2:11 34 DICKE Benjamin 1983 Tri Michels Hamburg II 8:30 (60.) 1:25 (58.) 29:35 (1.) 0:59 (8.) 17:29 (8.) 57:57 +1:32 5. 1. AK25
13. 13 1:00:10* +1:01 26 KRUSE Dennis 1989 Team BKK Mobil Oil Ratzeburger SV 7:07 (10.) 1:25 (57.) 30:37 (4.) 1:01 (26.) 19:02 (42.) 59:09 +2:44 13. 4. AK20
14. 14 1:00:31* +0:46 41 KUNZE Christian 1985 Triabolos Hamburg e.V. 6:24 (1.) 1:20 (43.) 32:49 (40.) 1:01 (25.) 18:13 (25.) 59:45 +3:20 15. 6. AK25
15. 15 1:00:41* +1:18 37 KÖRNER Sebastian 1983 Tri Team Lüneburg 7:51 (34.) 1:18 (37.) 31:37 (16.) 0:59 (9.) 17:41 (13.) 59:23 +2:58 14. 5. AK25
16. 16 1:00:58* +1:12 69 TEGTMEIER Falco 1985 TSV Bokeloh 7:09 (12.) 1:10 (9.) 31:53 (21.) 1:04 (34.) 18:32 (29.) 59:46 +3:21 16. 7. AK25
17. 17 1:01:12* +1:11 2 GRABBE Cordt 1978 ESV Eintracht Hameln 7:16 (16.) 1:32 (71.) 32:04 (26.) 1:09 (46.) 18:03 (19.) 1:00:01 +3:36 18. 5. AK30
18. 18 1:01:15* +1:11 38 GARBERS Hendrik 1976 Tri Team Lüneburg 8:17 (51.) 1:39 (74.) 30:52 (6.) 1:12 (54.) 18:07 (23.) 1:00:04 +3:39 19. 1. AK35
19. 19 1:01:40* +1:33 64 DUDEN Olaf 1977 Triathlon Team Buxtehude Herren I 7:36 (30.) 1:15 (23.) 31:40 (17.) 0:59 (10.) 18:39 (31.) 1:00:07 +3:42 20. 2. AK35
20. 20 1:01:42* +1:43 32 WOLOSZYN Arthur 1982 Tri Michels Hamburg II 8:07 (43.) 1:11 (13.) 30:42 (5.) 1:07 (43.) 18:54 (38.) 59:59 +3:34 17. 4. AK30
21. 21 1:01:43* +1:12 61 HEINßEN Erk 1962 Triathlon Team Buxtehude Herren I 7:17 (18.) 1:21 (46.) 32:21 (33.) 1:03 (32.) 18:31 (28.) 1:00:31 +4:06 24. 1. MK50
22. 22 1:01:48* +1:09 31 HOUTROUW Enno 1977 Tri Michels Hamburg II 7:11 (14.) 1:09 (5.) 32:02 (24.) 1:03 (31.) 19:16 (46.) 1:00:39 +4:14 26. 3. AK35
23. 23 1:01:51* +1:13 68 SCHARF Henrik 1984 TSV Bokeloh 7:08 (11.) 1:14 (22.) 32:34 (36.) 1:08 (45.) 18:36 (30.) 1:00:38 +4:13 25. 9. AK25
24. 24 1:01:52* +1:34 65 SCHRÖTER Max 1993 Triathlon Team Buxtehude Herren I 8:30 (59.) 1:30 (66.) 32:06 (27.) 1:16 (69.) 16:59 (2.) 1:00:18 +3:53 21. 2. JUN
25. 25 1:01:55* +1:07 11 WESSEL Philipp 1972 Kaifu Tri Team 6:56 (3.) 1:11 (15.) 32:56 (42.) 1:00 (18.) 18:47 (33.) 1:00:48 +4:23 28. 3. MK40
26. 26 1:01:59* +1:09 63 HORST Lukas 1992 Triathlon Team Buxtehude Herren I 7:23 (24.) 1:16 (32.) 32:19 (32.) 1:01 (21.) 18:53 (37.) 1:00:50 +4:25 29. 6. AK20
27. 27 1:02:09* +1:48 58 SCHIER Sebastian 1984 Triathlon Team Braunschweig 8:01 (39.) 1:11 (17.) 31:23 (12.) 1:01 (23.) 18:45 (32.) 1:00:21 +3:56 22. 8. AK25
28. 28 1:02:26* +1:15 21 SCHOLZ Florian 1993 Stader SV Team 7:51 (35.) 1:31 (69.) 32:51 (41.) 1:02 (29.) 17:57 (17.) 1:01:11 +4:46 31. 3. JUN
29. 29 1:02:28* +1:23 6 KIENE Sven 1989 Hannover 96 7:01 (5.) 1:12 (19.) 33:55 (58.) 0:57 (5.) 18:01 (18.) 1:01:05 +4:40 30. 7. AK20
30. 30 1:02:38* +2:17 59 MARQUARDT Matthias 1988 Triathlon Team Braunschweig 8:12 (47.) 1:15 (24.) 31:02 (9.) 0:56 (4.) 18:58 (40.) 1:00:21 +3:56 23. 5. AK20
31. 31 1:02:48* +2:02 15 RADKE Dirk 1968 Kaifu Tri Team 8:29 (57.) 1:15 (30.) 31:40 (18.) 1:04 (33.) 18:19 (26.) 1:00:46 +4:21 27. 2. MK40
32. 32 1:03:12* +1:39 48 BREHM Robert 1977 TriAs Flensburg Männer 8:06 (42.) 1:32 (70.) 31:59 (22.) 1:10 (47.) 18:48 (34.) 1:01:33 +5:08 36. 4. AK35
33. 33 1:03:24* +1:45 53 BLUME Jörg 1981 TriAs Hildesheim II 7:27 (26.) 1:16 (31.) 33:00 (44.) 1:10 (48.) 18:49 (35.) 1:01:39 +5:14 37. 6. AK30
34. 34 1:03:42* +1:50 72 KRATZEMSTEIN Stefan 1980 USC Kiel 7:50 (33.) 1:19 (42.) 32:06 (28.) 1:16 (67.) 19:23 (47.) 1:01:52 +5:27 39. 7. AK30
35. 35 1:03:48 +1:09 67 WEBER Sven 1984 TSV Bokeloh 7:15 (15.) 1:10 (10.) 32:33 (35.) 1:00 (14.) 20:44 (64.) 1:02:39 +6:14 43. 14. AK25
36. 36 1:03:53* +2:35 57 MARTENS Till 1983 Triathlon Team Braunschweig 8:26 (55.) 1:27 (61.) 32:29 (34.) 1:06 (38.) 17:52 (16.) 1:01:18 +4:53 33. 10. AK25
37. 37 1:03:55* +2:40 17 GÖTZ Markus 1972 LC Nordhorn I 8:28 (56.) 1:24 (55.) 32:08 (30.) 1:07 (40.) 18:10 (24.) 1:01:15 +4:50 32. 4. MK40
38. 38 1:03:57* +2:06 8 DIEDRICHSEN Malte 1985 Hannover 96 7:02 (6.) 1:15 (26.) 31:42 (19.) 1:02 (27.) 20:52 (66.) 1:01:51 +5:26 38. 12. AK25
39. 39 1:04:01* +2:29 74 REDEPENNING Dennis 1983 USC Kiel 8:16 (50.) 1:15 (28.) 32:58 (43.) 1:00 (13.) 18:05 (21.) 1:01:32 +5:07 35. 11. AK25
40. 40 1:04:07* +2:44 10 KUHLMANN Timo 1990 Hannover 96 9:27 (77.) 1:22 (50.) 33:01 (45.) 1:00 (16.) 16:35 (1.) 1:01:23 +4:58 34. 8. AK20
41. 41 1:04:10 +2:06 62 HADLER Olaf 1969 Triathlon Team Buxtehude Herren I 7:47 (32.) 1:18 (35.) 33:20 (50.) 1:13 (59.) 18:29 (27.) 1:02:04 +5:39 41. 5. MK40
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42. 42 1:04:43* +2:41 35 MÜNSTER Till 1984 Tri Michels Hamburg II 8:37 (64.) 1:15 (25.) 32:14 (31.) 0:58 (6.) 19:01 (41.) 1:02:02 +5:37 40. 13. AK25
43. 43 1:04:54* +1:42 23 HARNER Sebastian 1988 Stader SV Team 8:42 (68.) 1:10 (12.) 34:18 (65.) 1:01 (19.) 18:03 (20.) 1:03:12 +6:47 45. 9. AK20
44. 44 1:04:59* +1:45 7 GREMMEL Hendrik 1962 Hannover 96 7:10 (13.) 1:29 (64.) 34:02 (60.) 1:29 (75.) 19:05 (43.) 1:03:14 +6:49 46. 2. MK50
45. 45 1:05:09* +2:40 42 DOHSE Michael 1978 Triabolos Hamburg e.V. 8:14 (48.) 1:15 (27.) 32:02 (25.) 1:06 (39.) 19:55 (54.) 1:02:29 +6:04 42. 8. AK30
46. 46 1:05:12* +2:28 60 JÜDS Sascha 1973 Triathlon Team Braunschweig 8:15 (49.) 1:09 (7.) 33:04 (46.) 1:10 (52.) 19:08 (44.) 1:02:44 +6:19 44. 5. AK35
47. 47 1:05:53* +2:35 45 GÖTTSCHE Sören 1985 Triabolos Hamburg e.V. 8:41 (67.) 1:17 (34.) 34:06 (62.) 1:10 (49.) 18:06 (22.) 1:03:18 +6:53 47. 15. AK25
48. 48 1:06:00* +2:22 80 PELZ Guido-Michael 1969 WSV 19 21 Wolfenbüttel 8:09 (45.) 1:18 (36.) 33:13 (48.) 1:15 (64.) 19:46 (52.) 1:03:38 +7:13 48. 6. MK40
49. 49 1:06:03* +1:54 28 BECKER Kai 1981 Team BKK Mobil Oil Ratzeburger SV 8:08 (44.) 1:20 (44.) 33:45 (55.) 1:12 (56.) 19:46 (53.) 1:04:09 +7:44 54. 9. AK30
50. 50 1:06:14* +2:32 5 ENDER Björn 1985 ESV Eintracht Hameln 7:25 (25.) 1:43 (76.) 34:09 (63.) 1:16 (68.) 19:12 (45.) 1:03:42 +7:17 50. 16. AK25
51. 51 1:06:33 +2:46 33 DANYLOW Jesco 1988 Tri Michels Hamburg II 8:03 (40.) 1:18 (39.) 33:38 (54.) 1:07 (42.) 19:43 (50.) 1:03:47 +7:22 51. 10. AK20
52. 52 1:06:50* +2:21 52 HARTMANN Marten 1991 TriAs Hildesheim II 8:00 (38.) 1:29 (63.) 34:02 (59.) 1:16 (66.) 19:45 (51.) 1:04:29 +8:04 57. 12. AK20
53. 53 1:07:01* +3:20 49 BENECKE Torben 1975 TriAs Flensburg Männer 8:52 (72.) 1:08 (4.) 31:26 (13.) 1:13 (61.) 21:05 (67.) 1:03:41 +7:16 49. 6. AK35
54. 54 1:07:24* +2:57 77 WALLBAUM Falk 1980 WSV 19 21 Wolfenbüttel 8:09 (46.) 1:20 (45.) 33:16 (49.) 1:01 (24.) 20:43 (63.) 1:04:27 +8:02 56. 10. AK30
55. 55 1:07:35* +1:47 47 DILLER Johannes 1989 TriAs Flensburg Männer 7:30 (27.) 1:18 (40.) 34:14 (64.) 1:07 (41.) 21:42 (72.) 1:05:48 +9:23 61. 14. AK20
56. 56 1:07:37* +3:47 55 SCHMIDT Hannes 1989 TriAs Hildesheim II 9:00 (75.) 1:12 (20.) 33:37 (53.) 1:10 (50.) 18:53 (36.) 1:03:50 +7:25 52. 11. AK20
57. 57 1:07:40* +2:59 43 HORN Christian 1978 Triabolos Hamburg e.V. 7:59 (36.) 1:21 (48.) 33:53 (57.) 1:00 (11.) 20:31 (59.) 1:04:41 +8:16 59. 11. AK30
58. 58 1:07:41 +3:46 44 HINTERBERG Dominik 1965 Triabolos Hamburg e.V. 8:37 (63.) 1:12 (18.) 32:43 (37.) 1:07 (44.) 20:18 (57.) 1:03:55 +7:30 53. 1. MK45
59. 59 1:07:53* +3:17 50 KURTH Damien 1984 TriAs Flensburg Männer 8:43 (70.) 1:21 (49.) 33:13 (47.) 1:05 (36.) 20:15 (56.) 1:04:36 +8:11 58. 17. AK25
60. 60 1:08:12* +3:55 4 RECHENEIER Andreas 1963 ESV Eintracht Hameln 8:36 (62.) 1:36 (73.) 32:44 (38.) 1:11 (53.) 20:12 (55.) 1:04:17 +7:52 55. 2. MK45
61. 61 1:08:33* +2:39 79 ALEX Sven 1991 WSV 19 21 Wolfenbüttel 8:21 (53.) 1:31 (68.) 33:33 (52.) 1:13 (60.) 21:18 (68.) 1:05:54 +9:29 62. 15. AK20
62. 62 1:08:56* +2:56 51 KNIESE Konstantin 1986 TriAs Hildesheim II 7:20 (22.) 1:10 (11.) 34:50 (71.) 1:10 (51.) 21:31 (69.) 1:06:00 +9:35 63. 18. AK25
63. 63 1:09:04 +4:11 40 RADZINSKI Julian 1991 Tri Team Lüneburg 8:38 (65.) 1:31 (67.) 32:45 (39.) 1:15 (65.) 20:47 (65.) 1:04:53 +8:28 60. 13. AK20
64. 64 1:09:27 +3:26 9 STOLZE Mike 1966 Hannover 96 8:53 (73.) 19:26 (48.) 1:06:01 +9:36 64. 3. MK45
65. 65 1:09:29 +2:17 56 JUNG Guido 1971 Triathlon Team Braunschweig 7:19 (19.) 1:28 (62.) 33:48 (56.) 1:34 (76.) 23:05 (77.) 1:07:12 +10:47 70. 9. MK40
66. 66 1:09:33 +3:27 54 NEUMANN Christian 1973 TriAs Hildesheim II 9:06 (76.) 2:00 (79.) 34:42 (67.) 1:24 (73.) 18:55 (39.) 1:06:06 +9:41 66. 7. AK35
67. 67 1:09:48* +3:43 20 BEUEL Christian 1985 LC Nordhorn I 8:45 (71.) 1:22 (52.) 34:03 (61.) 1:19 (71.) 20:38 (61.) 1:06:05 +9:40 65. 19. AK25
68. 68 1:10:19* +3:18 25 GROßER Antoine 1995 Stader SV Team 8:56 (74.) 1:18 (38.) 36:10 (74.) 1:02 (28.) 19:37 (49.) 1:07:01 +10:36 69. 1. JA
69. 69 1:10:20 +3:50 14 ROEGER Frank 1968 Kaifu Tri Team 8:42 (69.) 1:29 (65.) 34:28 (66.) 1:13 (62.) 20:39 (62.) 1:06:30 +10:05 67. 7. MK40
70. 70 1:10:54* +4:11 29 DOLECKI Martin 1969 Team BKK Mobil Oil Ratzeburger SV 8:40 (66.) 1:26 (60.) 34:48 (70.) 1:13 (63.) 20:37 (60.) 1:06:43 +10:18 68. 8. MK40
71. 71 1:11:33* +3:46 18 WINTER Benjamin 1987 LC Nordhorn I 8:20 (52.) 1:26 (59.) 34:43 (68.) 1:13 (57.) 22:07 (75.) 1:07:47 +11:22 73. 20. AK25
72. 72 1:11:53 +4:24 30 WALTHER Andreas 1968 Team BKK Mobil Oil Ratzeburger SV 8:30 (58.) 1:19 (41.) 34:54 (72.) 1:12 (55.) 21:38 (70.) 1:07:29 +11:04 71. 10. MK40
73. 73 1:12:16* +4:45 22 SCHOLZ Peter 1963 Stader SV Team 9:33 (79.) 1:24 (56.) 33:29 (51.) 1:22 (72.) 21:45 (73.) 1:07:31 +11:06 72. 4. MK45
74. 74 1:12:51 +3:39 24 ELFERS Jonas 1995 Stader SV Team 8:23 (54.) 1:33 (72.) 36:37 (76.) 1:01 (20.) 21:39 (71.) 1:09:12 +12:47 76. 2. JA
75. 75 1:13:20 +4:14 75 NAGEL Konstantin 1984 USC Kiel 9:54 (80.) 1:23 (53.) 36:12 (75.) 1:13 (58.) 20:26 (58.) 1:09:06 +12:41 75. 21. AK25
76. 76 1:13:28* +4:30 16 DEITERS Luca 1993 LC Nordhorn I 7:47 (31.) 1:46 (77.) 35:39 (73.) 1:26 (74.) 22:22 (76.) 1:08:58 +12:33 74. 4. JUN
77. 77 1:14:30 +5:00 19 DE NIE Sandy 1980 LC Nordhorn I 9:28 (78.) 1:59 (78.) 34:46 (69.) 1:18 (70.) 22:01 (74.) 1:09:30 +13:05 77. 12. AK30

79 10:15 +1:32 78 DIEKMANN Lars 1986 WSV 19 21 Wolfenbüttel 7:22 (23.) 1:22 (51.) 8:43 78. 22. AK25
79 10:38 +1:24 3 SCHWARZ Stefan 1979 ESV Eintracht Hameln 8:04 (41.) 1:11 (14.) 9:14 79. 13. AK30
79 12:44 +2:32 46 GLÖCKNER Sebastian 1983 TriAs Flensburg Männer 8:33 (61.) 1:40 (75.) 10:12 80. 23. AK25
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Anzahl: 127
* = gewertete Zeit
Z = Zeitstrafe
SRS = Startrückstand aus Swim&Run
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Regionalliga (Jagdrennen 500m - 20km - 5km)

Frauen

1. Triabolos Hamburg e.V. 9 Pkt.
1. 1:05:55* 1 97 HELBIG Leana 1981 - 8:11 (12.) 1:12 (3.) 36:00 (12.) 1:04 (6.) 19:29 (1.) 1:05:55 - 1. 1. AK30
2. 1:06:41* 2 98 LEY Pia 1984 +0:35 7:45 (2.) 1:35 (22.) 35:20 (6.) 1:02 (2.) 20:25 (2.) 1:06:06 +0:11 2. 1. AK25
6. 1:09:20* 6 100 MEYER Juliane 1980 +2:17 8:58 (26.) 1:15 (5.) 34:52 (2.) 1:04 (4.) 20:57 (7.) 1:07:03 +1:08 5. 2. AK30
7. 1:10:11 7 99 FÜLLBRANDT Annalena 1982 +1:57 9:12 (32.) 1:12 (2.) 35:16 (4.) 1:04 (5.) 21:31 (11.) 1:08:14 +2:19 7. 3. AK30

2. Tri Team Schwarme Ladies 32 Pkt.
5. 1:08:14* 5 95 ROER Katharina 1984 +1:10 8:02 (8.) 1:28 (15.) 35:17 (5.) 1:23 (35.) 20:56 (6.) 1:07:04 +1:09 6. 2. AK25
12. 1:12:39* 12 93 FREIWALD Grit 1981 +1:56 8:34 (17.) 1:39 (28.) 38:04 (34.) 1:18 (29.) 21:10 (9.) 1:10:43 +4:48 16. 4. AK30
15. 1:12:52* 15 94 COTTERELL Maike 1973 +2:24 9:10 (30.) 1:31 (20.) 36:22 (17.) 1:24 (37.) 22:03 (15.) 1:10:28 +4:33 14. 2. AK35

DNS 96 RÖSNER Gesine 1961

3. TSV Bokeloh 37 Pkt.
3. 1:06:57* 3 121 TEGTMEIER Scarlett 1991 +0:51 8:05 (9.) 1:15 (4.) 34:47 (1.) 1:00 (1.) 21:02 (8.) 1:06:06 +0:11 3. 1. AK20
11. 1:12:03* 11 123 GÖING Jennifer 1986 +2:13 9:32 (37.) 1:28 (13.) 36:18 (16.) 1:17 (26.) 21:18 (10.) 1:09:50 +3:55 11. 3. AK25
23. 1:14:26* 23 122 RODEWALD Vanessa 1991 +3:21 7:46 (3.) 1:17 (6.) 38:14 (37.) 1:20 (32.) 22:31 (20.) 1:11:05 +5:10 17. 3. AK20
31. 1:17:12 31 124 GRAGES Katha 1990 +3:38 8:09 (11.) 1:28 (14.) 36:50 (21.) 1:08 (9.) 26:01 (45.) 1:13:34 +7:39 31. 5. AK20

4. Hannover 96 Damen I 38 Pkt.
9. 1:10:44* 9 88 JANSEN Kerstin 1972 +2:18 9:35 (38.) 1:30 (18.) 35:37 (7.) 1:07 (8.) 20:40 (5.) 1:08:26 +2:31 8. 1. MK40
10. 1:11:18* 10 86 KÜSEL Vera 1975 +1:58 8:14 (14.) 1:22 (10.) 35:59 (11.) 1:11 (12.) 22:36 (21.) 1:09:20 +3:25 10. 1. AK35
19. 1:13:17* 19 85 ORILSKI Judith 1981 +2:05 8:15 (15.) 2:18 (44.) 37:41 (29.) 1:13 (16.) 21:47 (12.) 1:11:12 +5:17 20. 5. AK30
40. 1:20:09 40 87 STIBRAL Nicole 1984 +4:00 10:34 (45.) 1:46 (32.) 39:50 (40.) 1:30 (41.) 22:30 (19.) 1:16:09 +10:14 40. 12. AK25

5. 1. TCO Die Bärinnen 55 Pkt.
16. 1:13:00* 16 81 SACHTLEBER Kai 1971 +1:23 7:53 (6.) 1:28 (12.) 38:15 (38.) 1:12 (15.) 22:51 (22.) 1:11:37 +5:42 23. 2. MK40
18. 1:13:09* 18 82 HINRICHS Britta 1967 +2:40 8:06 (10.) 1:52 (38.) 37:15 (24.) 1:21 (33.) 21:56 (14.) 1:10:29 +4:34 15. 2. MK45
21. 1:14:05* 21 83 WESSELS Elke 1975 +2:58 8:55 (25.) 1:24 (11.) 36:33 (18.) 1:16 (24.) 23:02 (23.) 1:11:07 +5:12 18. 3. AK35
25. 1:14:59 25 84 VORMOOR Miriam 1990 +3:00 8:59 (27.) 1:22 (9.) 37:22 (26.) 1:06 (7.) 23:13 (27.) 1:11:59 +6:04 25. 4. AK20
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6. TriTeam Fiko Rostock 67 Pkt.
17. 1:13:02* 17 117 SCHULZ Stefanie 1996 +1:51 7:41 (1.) 1:11 (1.) 38:03 (33.) 1:08 (10.) 23:10 (25.) 1:11:11 +5:16 19. 1. JA
20. 1:13:33* 20 119 SOLF Johanna-Marie 1993 +1:57 8:12 (13.) 1:40 (29.) 38:07 (35.) 1:16 (22.) 22:23 (17.) 1:11:36 +5:41 22. 1. JUN
30. 1:17:01* 30 120 FLÖGEL Katja 1979 +3:24 9:43 (39.) 1:50 (35.) 37:32 (27.) 1:13 (17.) 23:20 (29.) 1:13:37 +7:42 32. 8. AK30
38. 1:19:07 38 118 ROGER Jennifer 1984 +4:00 8:46 (21.) 1:31 (21.) 38:12 (36.) 1:16 (21.) 25:24 (41.) 1:15:07 +9:12 37. 10. AK25

7. Lehrter SV 71 Pkt.
4. 1:07:32* 4 89 WEBER Dagmar 1991 +0:41 8:18 (16.) 1:21 (8.) 35:44 (9.) 1:02 (3.) 20:28 (3.) 1:06:51 +0:56 4. 2. AK20
26. 1:15:15* 26 91 WIEMER Nadine 1984 +2:30 9:11 (31.) 1:28 (17.) 37:47 (31.) 1:08 (11.) 23:12 (26.) 1:12:45 +6:50 29. 7. AK25
41. 1:20:19* 41 92 STAATS Silke 1969 +4:00 10:07 (43.) 2:07 (43.) 36:57 (22.) 1:34 (42.) 25:35 (43.) 1:16:19 +10:24 41. 5. MK40
43. 1:22:36 43 90 SCHMUGGE Jasmin 1993 +3:38 8:45 (20.) 1:30 (19.) 42:09 (43.) 1:14 (18.) 25:22 (40.) 1:18:58 +13:03 44. 2. JUN

8. Tri-Sport Lübeck 79 Pkt.
13. 1:12:40* 13 113 KOCH Maike 1985 +2:28 7:55 (7.) 1:28 (16.) 35:40 (8.) 1:11 (14.) 23:59 (34.) 1:10:12 +4:17 12. 4. AK25
32. 1:17:20* 32 114 NICKLAS Franziska 1985 +2:14 8:49 (22.) 1:43 (30.) 40:51 (41.) 1:18 (31.) 22:26 (18.) 1:15:06 +9:11 36. 9. AK25
34. 1:17:48* 34 116 LEHMANN Christina 1969 +3:34 9:09 (29.) 2:26 (45.) 37:43 (30.) 1:26 (39.) 23:32 (31.) 1:14:14 +8:19 34. 4. MK40
36. 1:17:59 36 115 GRÖNE Jutta 1989 +3:01 9:03 (28.) 1:44 (31.) 38:48 (39.) 1:43 (44.) 23:42 (32.) 1:14:58 +9:03 35. 6. AK20

9. TriElfen Schwerin 83 Pkt.
14. 1:12:43* 14 112 WITTWER Anja 1985 +2:26 9:52 (41.) 1:50 (36.) 36:44 (19.) 1:17 (27.) 20:36 (4.) 1:10:17 +4:22 13. 5. AK25
27. 1:15:20* 27 111 WILLHÖFT Andrea 1972 +3:16 8:53 (24.) 1:20 (7.) 36:05 (13.) 1:18 (30.) 24:30 (37.) 1:12:04 +6:09 26. 3. MK40
42. 1:20:37* 42 109 DITTRICH Michaela 1981 +4:00 9:43 (40.) 1:59 (40.) 37:13 (23.) 1:24 (36.) 26:21 (46.) 1:16:37 +10:42 42. 10. AK30
45. 1:24:39 45 110 REICHMUTH Anne Katrin 1983 +4:00 10:03 (42.) 1:36 (23.) 42:10 (44.) 1:14 (19.) 25:39 (44.) 1:20:39 +14:44 45. 14. AK25

10. TTHH 86 Pkt.
24. 1:14:45* 24 126 GOLDBERG Monika 1973 +3:30 10:09 (44.) 1:38 (24.) 36:09 (14.) 1:15 (20.) 22:07 (16.) 1:11:15 +5:20 21. 4. AK35
29. 1:15:54* 29 125 RAU Verena 1987 +3:29 9:23 (36.) 1:47 (33.) 36:48 (20.) 1:23 (34.) 23:05 (24.) 1:12:25 +6:30 28. 6. AK25
33. 1:17:32* 33 128 HOYER Daniela 1986 +4:00 8:51 (23.) 2:01 (41.) 37:41 (28.) 1:16 (23.) 23:46 (33.) 1:13:32 +7:37 30. 8. AK25
35. 1:17:52 35 127 CURDT Wiebke 1980 +3:45 9:18 (33.) 1:57 (39.) 37:17 (25.) 1:11 (13.) 24:27 (36.) 1:14:07 +8:12 33. 9. AK30

11. TriAs Flensburg Frauen 89 Pkt.
22. 1:14:21* 22 102 GÜNTER Kerstin 1978 +2:43 8:37 (18.) 1:39 (26.) 35:54 (10.) 1:27 (40.) 24:03 (35.) 1:11:38 +5:43 24. 6. AK30
28. 1:15:26* 28 101 IVERSEN Kristina 1981 +3:09 7:50 (5.) 1:38 (25.) 36:13 (15.) 1:17 (25.) 25:21 (39.) 1:12:17 +6:22 27. 7. AK30
39. 1:19:21* 39 104 NISSEN Conny 1985 +4:00 10:36 (47.) 23:21 (30.) 1:15:21 +9:26 39. 11. AK25
44. 1:22:42 44 103 WILL Sina 1986 +4:00 10:35 (46.) 1:51 (37.) 41:37 (42.) 1:24 (38.) 23:17 (28.) 1:18:42 +12:47 43. 13. AK25
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12. Triathlon Team Buxtehude Damen I 91 Pkt.
8. 1:10:34* 8 105 HAHN Tanja 1967 +1:33 7:46 (4.) 3:08 (46.) 35:00 (3.) 1:18 (28.) 21:51 (13.) 1:09:01 +3:06 9. 1. MK45
37. 1:18:41* 37 108 FELGENTREU Marion 1966 +3:26 9:18 (34.) 1:49 (34.) 38:00 (32.) 1:39 (43.) 24:31 (38.) 1:15:15 +9:20 38. 3. MK45
46. 1:25:49* 46 106 RADTKE Antje 1969 +4:00 8:45 (19.) 2:04 (42.) 43:43 (45.) 1:49 (45.) 25:30 (42.) 1:21:49 +15:54 46. 6. MK40

13:17 48 107 ZIELKE Uta 1971 +2:20 9:18 (35.) 1:39 (27.) 10:57 47. 7. MK40
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Männer

1. Tri Team Lüneburg 49 Pkt.
6. 58:34* 6 36 REIMANN Frank 1979 +0:40 7:35 (29.) 1:15 (29.) 31:00 (8.) 1:05 (37.) 17:01 (4.) 57:54 +1:29 4. 2. AK30
10. 1:00:00* 10 39 PARGÄTZI Jonathan 1983 +1:02 7:16 (17.) 1:17 (33.) 31:51 (20.) 1:05 (35.) 17:32 (10.) 58:58 +2:33 12. 4. AK25
15. 1:00:41* 15 37 KÖRNER Sebastian 1983 +1:18 7:51 (34.) 1:18 (37.) 31:37 (16.) 0:59 (9.) 17:41 (13.) 59:23 +2:58 14. 5. AK25
18. 1:01:15* 18 38 GARBERS Hendrik 1976 +1:11 8:17 (51.) 1:39 (74.) 30:52 (6.) 1:12 (54.) 18:07 (23.) 1:00:04 +3:39 19. 1. AK35
63. 1:09:04 63 40 RADZINSKI Julian 1991 +4:11 8:38 (65.) 1:31 (67.) 32:45 (39.) 1:15 (65.) 20:47 (65.) 1:04:53 +8:28 60. 13. AK20

2. TSV Bokeloh 53 Pkt.
5. 58:27* 5 66 KRANZ Daniel 1988 - 6:49 (2.) 1:11 (16.) 32:01 (23.) 0:58 (7.) 17:31 (9.) 58:27 +2:02 9. 3. AK20
9. 59:11* 9 70 HAGES Marc-Andre 1985 +0:19 7:02 (7.) 1:21 (47.) 32:06 (29.) 1:01 (22.) 17:23 (7.) 58:52 +2:27 11. 3. AK25
16. 1:00:58* 16 69 TEGTMEIER Falco 1985 +1:12 7:09 (12.) 1:10 (9.) 31:53 (21.) 1:04 (34.) 18:32 (29.) 59:46 +3:21 16. 7. AK25
23. 1:01:51* 23 68 SCHARF Henrik 1984 +1:13 7:08 (11.) 1:14 (22.) 32:34 (36.) 1:08 (45.) 18:36 (30.) 1:00:38 +4:13 25. 9. AK25
35. 1:03:48 35 67 WEBER Sven 1984 +1:09 7:15 (15.) 1:10 (10.) 32:33 (35.) 1:00 (14.) 20:44 (64.) 1:02:39 +6:14 43. 14. AK25

3. Kaifu Tri Team 69 Pkt.
2. 57:29* 2 12 HERBER Philipp 1989 +0:31 7:34 (28.) 1:06 (3.) 30:19 (3.) 0:55 (2.) 17:06 (5.) 56:58 +0:33 2. 2. AK20
11. 1:00:06* 11 13 SCHUSTER Jens 1970 +1:15 8:00 (37.) 1:14 (21.) 30:53 (7.) 1:00 (15.) 17:47 (14.) 58:51 +2:26 10. 1. MK40
25. 1:01:55* 25 11 WESSEL Philipp 1972 +1:07 6:56 (3.) 1:11 (15.) 32:56 (42.) 1:00 (18.) 18:47 (33.) 1:00:48 +4:23 28. 3. MK40
31. 1:02:48* 31 15 RADKE Dirk 1968 +2:02 8:29 (57.) 1:15 (30.) 31:40 (18.) 1:04 (33.) 18:19 (26.) 1:00:46 +4:21 27. 2. MK40
69. 1:10:20 69 14 ROEGER Frank 1968 +3:50 8:42 (69.) 1:29 (65.) 34:28 (66.) 1:13 (62.) 20:39 (62.) 1:06:30 +10:05 67. 7. MK40

4. USC Kiel 85 Pkt.
4. 58:23* 4 71 JÖRGENSEN Birger 1982 +0:19 7:00 (4.) 1:09 (6.) 31:12 (11.) 0:56 (3.) 17:50 (15.) 58:04 +1:39 7. 3. AK30
8. 59:07* 8 73 ADLUNG Dominic 1984 +0:50 7:20 (21.) 1:06 (2.) 31:28 (14.) 0:52 (1.) 17:33 (11.) 58:17 +1:52 8. 2. AK25
34. 1:03:42* 34 72 KRATZEMSTEIN Stefan 1980 +1:50 7:50 (33.) 1:19 (42.) 32:06 (28.) 1:16 (67.) 19:23 (47.) 1:01:52 +5:27 39. 7. AK30
39. 1:04:01* 39 74 REDEPENNING Dennis 1983 +2:29 8:16 (50.) 1:15 (28.) 32:58 (43.) 1:00 (13.) 18:05 (21.) 1:01:32 +5:07 35. 11. AK25
75. 1:13:20 75 75 NAGEL Konstantin 1984 +4:14 9:54 (80.) 1:23 (53.) 36:12 (75.) 1:13 (58.) 20:26 (58.) 1:09:06 +12:41 75. 21. AK25

5. Triathlon Team Buxtehude Herren I 90 Pkt.
19. 1:01:40* 19 64 DUDEN Olaf 1977 +1:33 7:36 (30.) 1:15 (23.) 31:40 (17.) 0:59 (10.) 18:39 (31.) 1:00:07 +3:42 20. 2. AK35
21. 1:01:43* 21 61 HEINßEN Erk 1962 +1:12 7:17 (18.) 1:21 (46.) 32:21 (33.) 1:03 (32.) 18:31 (28.) 1:00:31 +4:06 24. 1. MK50
24. 1:01:52* 24 65 SCHRÖTER Max 1993 +1:34 8:30 (59.) 1:30 (66.) 32:06 (27.) 1:16 (69.) 16:59 (2.) 1:00:18 +3:53 21. 2. JUN
26. 1:01:59* 26 63 HORST Lukas 1992 +1:09 7:23 (24.) 1:16 (32.) 32:19 (32.) 1:01 (21.) 18:53 (37.) 1:00:50 +4:25 29. 6. AK20
41. 1:04:10 41 62 HADLER Olaf 1969 +2:06 7:47 (32.) 1:18 (35.) 33:20 (50.) 1:13 (59.) 18:29 (27.) 1:02:04 +5:39 41. 5. MK40
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6. Tri Michels Hamburg II 96 Pkt.
12. 1:00:08* 12 34 DICKE Benjamin 1983 +2:11 8:30 (60.) 1:25 (58.) 29:35 (1.) 0:59 (8.) 17:29 (8.) 57:57 +1:32 5. 1. AK25
20. 1:01:42* 20 32 WOLOSZYN Arthur 1982 +1:43 8:07 (43.) 1:11 (13.) 30:42 (5.) 1:07 (43.) 18:54 (38.) 59:59 +3:34 17. 4. AK30
22. 1:01:48* 22 31 HOUTROUW Enno 1977 +1:09 7:11 (14.) 1:09 (5.) 32:02 (24.) 1:03 (31.) 19:16 (46.) 1:00:39 +4:14 26. 3. AK35
42. 1:04:43* 42 35 MÜNSTER Till 1984 +2:41 8:37 (64.) 1:15 (25.) 32:14 (31.) 0:58 (6.) 19:01 (41.) 1:02:02 +5:37 40. 13. AK25
51. 1:06:33 51 33 DANYLOW Jesco 1988 +2:46 8:03 (40.) 1:18 (39.) 33:38 (54.) 1:07 (42.) 19:43 (50.) 1:03:47 +7:22 51. 10. AK20

7. ESV Eintracht Hameln 130 Pkt.
3. 58:08* 3 1 RECKEMEIER Nils 1994 +0:09 7:03 (8.) 1:24 (54.) 31:30 (15.) 1:03 (30.) 17:01 (3.) 57:59 +1:34 6. 1. JUN
17. 1:01:12* 17 2 GRABBE Cordt 1978 +1:11 7:16 (16.) 1:32 (71.) 32:04 (26.) 1:09 (46.) 18:03 (19.) 1:00:01 +3:36 18. 5. AK30
50. 1:06:14* 50 5 ENDER Björn 1985 +2:32 7:25 (25.) 1:43 (76.) 34:09 (63.) 1:16 (68.) 19:12 (45.) 1:03:42 +7:17 50. 16. AK25
60. 1:08:12* 60 4 RECHENEIER Andreas 1963 +3:55 8:36 (62.) 1:36 (73.) 32:44 (38.) 1:11 (53.) 20:12 (55.) 1:04:17 +7:52 55. 2. MK45

10:38 79 3 SCHWARZ Stefan 1979 +1:24 8:04 (41.) 1:11 (14.) 9:14 79. 13. AK30

8. Team BKK Mobil Oil Ratzeburger SV 133 Pkt.
1. 56:58* 1 27 THYEN Oltmann 1988 +0:33 7:03 (9.) 1:10 (8.) 29:37 (2.) 1:00 (17.) 17:36 (12.) 56:25 - 1. 1. AK20
13. 1:00:10* 13 26 KRUSE Dennis 1989 +1:01 7:07 (10.) 1:25 (57.) 30:37 (4.) 1:01 (26.) 19:02 (42.) 59:09 +2:44 13. 4. AK20
49. 1:06:03* 49 28 BECKER Kai 1981 +1:54 8:08 (44.) 1:20 (44.) 33:45 (55.) 1:12 (56.) 19:46 (53.) 1:04:09 +7:44 54. 9. AK30
70. 1:10:54* 70 29 DOLECKI Martin 1969 +4:11 8:40 (66.) 1:26 (60.) 34:48 (70.) 1:13 (63.) 20:37 (60.) 1:06:43 +10:18 68. 8. MK40
72. 1:11:53 72 30 WALTHER Andreas 1968 +4:24 8:30 (58.) 1:19 (41.) 34:54 (72.) 1:12 (55.) 21:38 (70.) 1:07:29 +11:04 71. 10. MK40

9. Triathlon Team Braunschweig 139 Pkt.
27. 1:02:09* 27 58 SCHIER Sebastian 1984 +1:48 8:01 (39.) 1:11 (17.) 31:23 (12.) 1:01 (23.) 18:45 (32.) 1:00:21 +3:56 22. 8. AK25
30. 1:02:38* 30 59 MARQUARDT Matthias 1988 +2:17 8:12 (47.) 1:15 (24.) 31:02 (9.) 0:56 (4.) 18:58 (40.) 1:00:21 +3:56 23. 5. AK20
36. 1:03:53* 36 57 MARTENS Till 1983 +2:35 8:26 (55.) 1:27 (61.) 32:29 (34.) 1:06 (38.) 17:52 (16.) 1:01:18 +4:53 33. 10. AK25
46. 1:05:12* 46 60 JÜDS Sascha 1973 +2:28 8:15 (49.) 1:09 (7.) 33:04 (46.) 1:10 (52.) 19:08 (44.) 1:02:44 +6:19 44. 5. AK35
65. 1:09:29 65 56 JUNG Guido 1971 +2:17 7:19 (19.) 1:28 (62.) 33:48 (56.) 1:34 (76.) 23:05 (77.) 1:07:12 +10:47 70. 9. MK40

10. Hannover 96 151 Pkt.
29. 1:02:28* 29 6 KIENE Sven 1989 +1:23 7:01 (5.) 1:12 (19.) 33:55 (58.) 0:57 (5.) 18:01 (18.) 1:01:05 +4:40 30. 7. AK20
38. 1:03:57* 38 8 DIEDRICHSEN Malte 1985 +2:06 7:02 (6.) 1:15 (26.) 31:42 (19.) 1:02 (27.) 20:52 (66.) 1:01:51 +5:26 38. 12. AK25
40. 1:04:07* 40 10 KUHLMANN Timo 1990 +2:44 9:27 (77.) 1:22 (50.) 33:01 (45.) 1:00 (16.) 16:35 (1.) 1:01:23 +4:58 34. 8. AK20
44. 1:04:59* 44 7 GREMMEL Hendrik 1962 +1:45 7:10 (13.) 1:29 (64.) 34:02 (60.) 1:29 (75.) 19:05 (43.) 1:03:14 +6:49 46. 2. MK50
64. 1:09:27 64 9 STOLZE Mike 1966 +3:26 8:53 (73.) 19:26 (48.) 1:06:01 +9:36 64. 3. MK45
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11. Triabolos Hamburg e.V. 163 Pkt.
14. 1:00:31* 14 41 KUNZE Christian 1985 +0:46 6:24 (1.) 1:20 (43.) 32:49 (40.) 1:01 (25.) 18:13 (25.) 59:45 +3:20 15. 6. AK25
45. 1:05:09* 45 42 DOHSE Michael 1978 +2:40 8:14 (48.) 1:15 (27.) 32:02 (25.) 1:06 (39.) 19:55 (54.) 1:02:29 +6:04 42. 8. AK30
47. 1:05:53* 47 45 GÖTTSCHE Sören 1985 +2:35 8:41 (67.) 1:17 (34.) 34:06 (62.) 1:10 (49.) 18:06 (22.) 1:03:18 +6:53 47. 15. AK25
57. 1:07:40* 57 43 HORN Christian 1978 +2:59 7:59 (36.) 1:21 (48.) 33:53 (57.) 1:00 (11.) 20:31 (59.) 1:04:41 +8:16 59. 11. AK30
58. 1:07:41 58 44 HINTERBERG Dominik 1965 +3:46 8:37 (63.) 1:12 (18.) 32:43 (37.) 1:07 (44.) 20:18 (57.) 1:03:55 +7:30 53. 1. MK45

12. WSV 19 21 Wolfenbüttel 170 Pkt.
7. 58:45* 7 76 BECKER Hendrik 1980 +1:01 7:20 (20.) 1:05 (1.) 31:08 (10.) 1:00 (12.) 17:14 (6.) 57:44 +1:19 3. 1. AK30
48. 1:06:00* 48 80 PELZ Guido-Michael 1969 +2:22 8:09 (45.) 1:18 (36.) 33:13 (48.) 1:15 (64.) 19:46 (52.) 1:03:38 +7:13 48. 6. MK40
54. 1:07:24* 54 77 WALLBAUM Falk 1980 +2:57 8:09 (46.) 1:20 (45.) 33:16 (49.) 1:01 (24.) 20:43 (63.) 1:04:27 +8:02 56. 10. AK30
61. 1:08:33* 61 79 ALEX Sven 1991 +2:39 8:21 (53.) 1:31 (68.) 33:33 (52.) 1:13 (60.) 21:18 (68.) 1:05:54 +9:29 62. 15. AK20

10:15 79 78 DIEKMANN Lars 1986 +1:32 7:22 (23.) 1:22 (51.) 8:43 78. 22. AK25

13. TriAs Flensburg Männer 199 Pkt.
32. 1:03:12* 32 48 BREHM Robert 1977 +1:39 8:06 (42.) 1:32 (70.) 31:59 (22.) 1:10 (47.) 18:48 (34.) 1:01:33 +5:08 36. 4. AK35
53. 1:07:01* 53 49 BENECKE Torben 1975 +3:20 8:52 (72.) 1:08 (4.) 31:26 (13.) 1:13 (61.) 21:05 (67.) 1:03:41 +7:16 49. 6. AK35
55. 1:07:35* 55 47 DILLER Johannes 1989 +1:47 7:30 (27.) 1:18 (40.) 34:14 (64.) 1:07 (41.) 21:42 (72.) 1:05:48 +9:23 61. 14. AK20
59. 1:07:53* 59 50 KURTH Damien 1984 +3:17 8:43 (70.) 1:21 (49.) 33:13 (47.) 1:05 (36.) 20:15 (56.) 1:04:36 +8:11 58. 17. AK25

12:44 79 46 GLÖCKNER Sebastian 1983 +2:32 8:33 (61.) 1:40 (75.) 10:12 80. 23. AK25

14. TriAs Hildesheim II 203 Pkt.
33. 1:03:24* 33 53 BLUME Jörg 1981 +1:45 7:27 (26.) 1:16 (31.) 33:00 (44.) 1:10 (48.) 18:49 (35.) 1:01:39 +5:14 37. 6. AK30
52. 1:06:50* 52 52 HARTMANN Marten 1991 +2:21 8:00 (38.) 1:29 (63.) 34:02 (59.) 1:16 (66.) 19:45 (51.) 1:04:29 +8:04 57. 12. AK20
56. 1:07:37* 56 55 SCHMIDT Hannes 1989 +3:47 9:00 (75.) 1:12 (20.) 33:37 (53.) 1:10 (50.) 18:53 (36.) 1:03:50 +7:25 52. 11. AK20
62. 1:08:56* 62 51 KNIESE Konstantin 1986 +2:56 7:20 (22.) 1:10 (11.) 34:50 (71.) 1:10 (51.) 21:31 (69.) 1:06:00 +9:35 63. 18. AK25
66. 1:09:33 66 54 NEUMANN Christian 1973 +3:27 9:06 (76.) 2:00 (79.) 34:42 (67.) 1:24 (73.) 18:55 (39.) 1:06:06 +9:41 66. 7. AK35

15. Stader SV Team 212 Pkt.
28. 1:02:26* 28 21 SCHOLZ Florian 1993 +1:15 7:51 (35.) 1:31 (69.) 32:51 (41.) 1:02 (29.) 17:57 (17.) 1:01:11 +4:46 31. 3. JUN
43. 1:04:54* 43 23 HARNER Sebastian 1988 +1:42 8:42 (68.) 1:10 (12.) 34:18 (65.) 1:01 (19.) 18:03 (20.) 1:03:12 +6:47 45. 9. AK20
68. 1:10:19* 68 25 GROßER Antoine 1995 +3:18 8:56 (74.) 1:18 (38.) 36:10 (74.) 1:02 (28.) 19:37 (49.) 1:07:01 +10:36 69. 1. JA
73. 1:12:16* 73 22 SCHOLZ Peter 1963 +4:45 9:33 (79.) 1:24 (56.) 33:29 (51.) 1:22 (72.) 21:45 (73.) 1:07:31 +11:06 72. 4. MK45
74. 1:12:51 74 24 ELFERS Jonas 1995 +3:39 8:23 (54.) 1:33 (72.) 36:37 (76.) 1:01 (20.) 21:39 (71.) 1:09:12 +12:47 76. 2. JA
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16. LC Nordhorn I 251 Pkt.
37. 1:03:55* 37 17 GÖTZ Markus 1972 +2:40 8:28 (56.) 1:24 (55.) 32:08 (30.) 1:07 (40.) 18:10 (24.) 1:01:15 +4:50 32. 4. MK40
67. 1:09:48* 67 20 BEUEL Christian 1985 +3:43 8:45 (71.) 1:22 (52.) 34:03 (61.) 1:19 (71.) 20:38 (61.) 1:06:05 +9:40 65. 19. AK25
71. 1:11:33* 71 18 WINTER Benjamin 1987 +3:46 8:20 (52.) 1:26 (59.) 34:43 (68.) 1:13 (57.) 22:07 (75.) 1:07:47 +11:22 73. 20. AK25
76. 1:13:28* 76 16 DEITERS Luca 1993 +4:30 7:47 (31.) 1:46 (77.) 35:39 (73.) 1:26 (74.) 22:22 (76.) 1:08:58 +12:33 74. 4. JUN
77. 1:14:30 77 19 DE NIE Sandy 1980 +5:00 9:28 (78.) 1:59 (78.) 34:46 (69.) 1:18 (70.) 22:01 (74.) 1:09:30 +13:05 77. 12. AK30

Anzahl: 128
* = gewertete Zeit
Z = Zeitstrafe
SRS = Startrückstand
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